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Financial Report Package

March 2025

Prepared for
3 CHERRY WAY HOA, INC.
By

Superior Association Management

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2025. All rights reserved.



Association Management, LLC

Assets
Assets

10-1000-00 Operations - SouthState - X7105
10-1020-00 Pre Reserve - SouthState - X7108

10-1050-00 SA Stone - CD - X2874

Total Assets:
Accounts Receivable
12-1270-00 Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable:
Total Assets:
Liabilities & Equity
Liabilities
20-2070-00 Prepaid Dues

Total Liabilities:
Earnings

29-2900-00 Retained Earnings
Total Earninas:

Net Income Gain / Loss

Total Liabilities & Equity:

Balance Sheet - Operating
3 CHERRY WAY HOA, INC.
End Date: 03/31/2025

$61,827.38
72,649.74
1,263,331.92

503.01

62,262.43

Date:
Time:

Page:

$503.01
$1,398,312.05

1,254,578.60

81,471.02

$62,262.43

$1,254,578.60

$81,471.02

$1,398,312.05

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2025. All rights reserved.

4/7/2025
2:17 pm
1
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Date: 41712025
Tl 3 CHERRY WAY HOA, INC. Time:  2:18 pm

RIOR Invoice Status - Paid Page: 1
r— Paid Date: 3/1/2025 - 3/31/2025

sup
Asseciation

Payment Type: All

AT&T(2) Total: $203.30 $0.00
ATPM HOLDING COMPANY LLC

ATPM HOLDING COMPANY LLC Total: $1,552.57 $0.00
BUSY BEES DISPOSAL INC.

BUSY BEES DISPOSAL INC. Total: $ 3,600.00 $0.00
CARD SERVICES CENTER

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2025 . All rights reserved.



Paid Date Invoice Number Invoice Date

03/18/2025 3-4-2025 03/03/2025

50-5100-00 - Admin Services : GOOGLE ONE
50-5110-00 - Admin Supplies : Admin Supplies
57-5700-00 - Clubhouse Expense : Clubhouse Expense
54-5400-00 - Bldg Maintenance : Bldg Maintenance
54-5480-00 - Other Maintenance : Other Maintenance

50-5100-00 - Admin Services : GOOGLE ONE
50-5110-00 - Admin Supplies : Admin Supplies
57-5700-00 - Clubhouse Expense : Clubhouse Expense
54-5400-00 - Bldg Maintenance : Bldg Maintenance
54-5480-00 - Other Maintenance : Other Maintenance

50-5100-00 - Admin Services : GOOGLE ONE
50-5110-00 - Admin Supplies : Admin Supplies
57-5700-00 - Clubhouse Expense : Clubhouse Expense
54-5400-00 - Bldg Maintenance : Bldg Maintenance
54-5480-00 - Other Maintenance : Other Maintenance

ENERGY UNITED

03/10/2025 03/07/2025
60-6000-00 - Electric : Electric
03/18/2025 03/18/2025
60-6000-00 - Electric : Electric
03/18/2025 03/18/2025
60-6000-00 - Electric : Electric
03/20/2025 03/20/2025

60-6000-00 - Electric : Electric

LINCOLN COUNTY DEPT OF FINANCE
03/13/2025 03/12/2025

60-6040-00 - Water : Water

LINCOLN LANDSCAPE LLC

Invoice List
3 CHERRY WAY HOA, INC.
Invoice Status - Paid
Paid Date: 3/1/2025 - 3/31/2025

Payment Type: All

Auth Date Status
Auth User
03/03/2025

Kathryn Tedesct

Voided 03/18/25 Pay From Acct:***7105/Check#1222
$9.99
$36.15
$52.79
$4,305.41
$32.09
Voided 03/25/25 Pay From Acct:***7105/Check#1229
$9.99
$36.15
$52.79
$4,305.41
$32.09
03/25/25 Pay From Acct:***7105/Check#0
$9.99

$36.15

$52.79

$4,305.41

$32.09

CARD SERVICES CENTER Total:

Last Payment

Paid (EFT)

03/07/2025
Katie Johnson

03/10/25 Pay From Acct:***7105/Check#0

Paid (EFT)

$237.37
03/18/2025 Paid (EFT)
Kathryn Tedesc:
03/18/25 Pay From Acct:***7105/Check#0
$694.34
03/18/2025 Paid (EFT)
Kathryn Tedesct
03/18/25 Pay From Acct:***7105/Check#0
$63.12
03/20/2025 Paid (EFT)
Kathryn Tedesc:
03/20/25 Pay From Acct:***7105/Check#0
$104.69
ENERGY UNITED Total:
03/12/2025 Paid (EFT)

Katie Johnson
03/13/25 Pay From Acct:***7105/Check#0
$56.84
LINCOLN COUNTY DEPT OF FINANCE Total:

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2025 . All rights reserved.

Date:
Time:

Page:

Invoice Amount
Payment Type
$4,436.43

Payment Type: EFT

$ 5,114.58
$237.37

Payment Type: EFT

$694.34
Payment Type: EFT

$63.12
Payment Type: EFT

$104.69
Payment Type: EFT

$1,099.52

$56.84
Payment Type: EFT

$ 56.84

4/7/2025

2:18 pm
2
Balance Due
$-
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Invoice List

Date: 4/712025

3 CHERRY WAY HOA, INC. Time: 2:18 pm
Invoice Status - Paid Page: 3
Paid Date: 3/1/2025 - 3/31/2025
Payment Type: All
Paid Date Invoice Number Invoice Date  Auth Date Status Last Payment Invoice Amount Balance Due
Auth User Payment Type
03/17/2025 1615 03/13/2025 03/13/2025 Paid (check) $14,550.00 $-
Kathryn Tedesct Payment Type: Check
03/14/2025
Laura Marx
03/17/25 Pay From Acct:***7105/Check#1228
53-5300-00 - Landscape Contract : Landscape Contract $14,550.00
LINCOLN LANDSCAPE LLC Total: $ 14,550.00 $0.00
PIEDMONT NATURAL GAS
03/11/2025 03/11/2025 03/11/2025 Paid (EFT) $215.40 =
Kathryn Tedesct Payment Type: EFT
03/11/25 Pay From Acct:***7105/Check#0
60-6010-00 - Gas : Gas $215.40
PIEDMONT NATURAL GAS Total: $ 215.40 $ 0.00
SCOTT BALDUS
03/28/2025 3-22-2025 SB 03/27/2025 03/27/2025 Paid (check) $750.00 -
Laura Marx Payment Type: Check
03/28/25 Pay From Acct:***7105/Check#1232
57-5700-00 - Clubhouse Expense : Clubhouse Expense $750.00
SCOTT BALDUS Total: $ 750.00 $ 0.00
SUPERIOR ASSOCIATION MGMT
03/03/2025 90854 03/03/2025 03/03/2025 Paid (ACH) $2,834.00 -
Kathryn Tedesct Payment Type: ACH
03/03/25 Pay From Acct:***7105/Check#0
62-6200-00 - Management Fees : Management Fee $2,834.00
03/12/2025 91434 03/12/2025 Paid (ACH) $68.30 -
Payment Type: ACH
03/12/25 Pay From Acct:***7105/Check#0
50-5010-00 - Del Fee Split : Late Fees - Account - 4300R2518 $18.75
50-5010-00 - Del Fee Split : Late Fees - Account - 4300M8278 $18.75
50-5010-00 - Del Fee Split : Late Fees - Account - 4300S2367 $18.75
50-5100-00 - Admin Services : Owner Portal Fee - Owner Portal Fee $35.00
- February
SUPERIOR ASSOCIATION MGMT Total: $2,902.30 $ 0.00
THURMAN, WILSON, BOUTWELL & GALVIN, PA.
03/13/2025 8400 03/11/2025 03/12/2025 Paid (check) $393.75 -
Laura Marx Payment Type: Check
03/13/25 Pay From Acct:***7105/Check#1226
62-6240-00 - Legal Fees : Legal Fees $393.75
THURMAN, WILSON, BOUTWELL & GALVIN, P.A. Total: $ 393.75 $ 0.00
3 CHERRY WAY HOA, INC. 18 Invoice(s) Totaling: $ 30,438.26 $0.00
GRAND 18 Invoice(s) Totaling: $30,438.26 $0.00
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